
TVCT’S ‘Anne of Green Gables’ DETAILED REHEARSAL SCHEDULE

Friday, Mar. 8  6-9:00 pm ALL CAST
6:00 Getting to know you
7:00 Read through
8:30 Parent Meeting CAST PLUS ONE PARENT

Saturday, Mar. 9  10am - 12pm ALL CAST
10:00  Warm ups
10:30 Character Development
11:30 Novel Read

Friday. Mar. 15 6-9 pm ALL CAST
6:00 Warm ups 
6:30 Character Development 
7:30 Business of Theater/Costume fitting begins

Saturday, Mar. 16 - Saturday, Mar. 23 NO REHEARSAL FOR SPRING BREAK

Friday Mar. 29  6-9pm Mrs. Spencer, Marilla, Anne, Mrs. Blewett, Rachel, Dianna, 
Mrs. Barry 

6:00 Warm ups 
6:15 Act 1 scene 3

           7:15 Act 1 scene 6
           8:15 Act 1 scene 7

Saturday, Mar. 30 10am - 2pm Diana, Anne, Gilbert, School Kids, Minnie May, Miss 
Stacy, Marilla, Mrs. Barry, Rachel

10:00 Warm ups
10:15 Act 1 scene 5

           11:15 Act 2 scene 1
           12:15 Act 2 scene 4
            1:15 Act 2 scene 6

Friday, Apr. 5 6 - 9pm  Marilla, Rachel, Matthew, Anne
6:00 Warm ups 
6:15 Act 1 Scene 1
7:15 Act 1 Scene 2
8:15 Act 1 Scene 4 

           



Saturday, Apr. 6 10am - 2pm Anne, Marilla, Matthew, Miss Harris, Miss Stacy, 
Dianna, Gilbert 

9:00 Warm ups
9:15 Act 2 scene 2
10:15 Act 2 scene 2 

           11:15 Act 2 scene 3 
           12:15 Act 2 scene 5

Friday Apr. 12  6- 9pm ALL CAST     ———OFF BOOK———
6:00 Warm Ups

           6:30 Run and work ALL Act 1 

Saturday, Apr. 13 10am-2pm ALL CAST       ——CAST SPONSORSHIPS DUE——
10:00 Warm ups 

           10: 30 Run and work ALL Act 2/ work hair and makeup

Friday Apr. 19  6- 9pm ALL CAST    
6:00 Warm Ups

           6:30 Run Full Show 

Saturday, Apr. 20 10am-2pm ALL CAST   
10:00 Warm ups 

           10: 30 Run Full Show/ work hair and makeup

Friday Apr. 26  6- 9pm ALL CAST   
6:00 Warm Ups

           6:30 Run Full Show with COSTUMES

Saturday, Apr. 27 10am-2pm ALL CAST     
10:00 Warm ups 

           10: 30 Run Full Show with COSTUMES/HAIR/MAKEUP



Tech and Performance Schedule (still subject to change) 
 
Monday, Apr. 29 6 - 9pm  ALL CAST 

Tech Rehearsal 

Wednesday, May 1 6 - 9pm  ALL CAST 
Dress Rehearsal 

Thursday, May 2  6 - 9pm FUNDRAISER Performance ALL CAST 
6:00 Cast called 
7:00 pm Public Performance 

Friday, May 3  6 - 9pm Public Performance ALL CAST 
6:00 Cast called 
7:00 pm Public Performance 

Saturday, May 4 1 - 4pm  Public Performance ALL CAST 
1:00 Cast called

 2:00 Public Performance 

Friday, May 10  6 - 9pm Public Performance ALL CAST 
6:00 Cast called 
7:00 pm Public Performance 

Saturday, May 4 1 - 4pm  Public Performance ALL CAST 
1:00 Cast called

 2:00 Public Performance 
**HOLD for possible EARLY CALL Saturday, May 11, for a special Mother’s Day event

Scene Breakdown: 
Act 1: 
	 Scene 1 - Marilla, Rachel, Matthew, Anne 
	 Scene 2 - Marilla, Matthew, Anne 
	 Scene 3 - Mrs. Spencer, Marilla, Anne, Mrs. Blewett  
	 Scene 4 - Marilla, Matthew, Anne 
	 Scene 5 - Diana, Anne, Gilbert, School Kids, Minnie May, Miss Stacy 
 	 Scene 6 - Anne, Marilla, Rachel  
   	 Scene 7 - Anne, Marilla, Diana, Mrs. Barry 
Act 2: 
	 Scene 1 - Anne, Gilbert, Diana, School Kids, Minnie May Miss Stacy 
	 Scene 2 - Anne, Marilla, Matthew,  
	 Scene 3 - Matthew, Miss Harris, Miss Stacy 
	 Scene 4 - Anne, Matthew, Marilla, Gilbert, Dianna, Minnie May, Mrs. Barry 
	 Scene 5 - Diana, Anne, Gilbert, Matthew, Marilla 
	 Scene 6 - Matthew, Marilla, Diana, Minnie May, Rachel, Anne, Miss Stacy, 	 	              

	 	 School Kids, Gilbert


